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CONTINUED - Living Room

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT RCV AGE/LIFE COND. DEP % DEPREC. ACY
17. Seal/prime then paint the surface area (2 5.00 SF 0.68 3.40 0/15 yrs Avg. 0% (0.00) 3.40
coats)

Ceiling stain near fireplace

20. Paint acoustic ceiling (popcorn) texture - 1 529.00 SF 0.49 259.21 0/15 yrs Avg. 0% (0.00) 259.21
coat

Totals: Living Room 502.37 0.00 502.37
Total: Interior 502.37 0.00 502.37
Total: Source - Eagle View 6,620.85 2,574.31 4,046.54
Line Item Totals: PATRICIA_GILLIARD-SM 6,620.85 2,574.31 4,046.54

[%] - Indicates that depreciate by percent was used for this item
[M] - Indicates that the depreciation percentage was limited by the maximum allowable depreciation for this item

Grand Total Areas:

736.00 SF Walls
529.00 SF Floor
0.00 SF Long Wall

529.00 Floor Area
2,448.69 Exterior Wall Area

2,751.54 Surface Area
109.20 Total Ridge Length

PATRICIA_GILLIARD-SM

529.00
58.78
0.00

560.11
94.67

2752
0.00

SF Ceiling
SY Flooring
SF Short Wall

Total Area

Exterior Perimeter of
Walls

Number of Squares
Total Hip Length

1,265.00
92.00
92.00

736.00

415.56

ST Walls and Ceiling
LF Floor Perimeter
LF Ceil. Perimeter

Interior Wall Area

Total Perimeter Length
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