

National Catastrophe Team

P.O. Box 672041 Dallas, Texas 75267 Phone: (800) 547-8676 Fax: (888) 859-3946

CONTINUED - Living Room

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	RCV	AGE/LIFE	COND.	DEP %	DEPREC.	ACV
17. Seal/prime then paint the surface area (2 coats)	5.00 SF	0.68	3.40	0/15 yrs	Avg.	0%	(0.00)	3.40
Ceiling stain near fireplace	520 00 GE	0.40	259,21	0/15 yrs	Ava	0%	(0.00)	259.21
20. Paint acoustic ceiling (popcorn) texture - 1 coat	529.00 SF	0.49	259.21	0/13 yis	Avg.	076	(0.00)	237.21
Totals: Living Room			502.37				0.00	502.37
Total: Interior		0.00	502.37				0.00	502.37
Total: Source - Eagle View			6,620.85				2,574.31	4,046.54
Line Item Totals: PATRICIA_GILLIARD-S	M		6,620.85				2,574.31	4,046.54

^{[%] -} Indicates that depreciate by percent was used for this item

Grand Total Areas:

736.00	SF Walls	529.00	SF Ceiling	1,265.00	SF Walls and Ceiling
529.00	SF Floor	58.78	SY Flooring	92.00	LF Floor Perimeter
0.00	SF Long Wall	0.00	SF Short Wall	92.00	LF Ceil. Perimeter
529.00	Floor Area	560.11	Total Area	736.00	Interior Wall Area
2,448.69	Exterior Wall Area	94.67	Exterior Perimeter of Walls		
2,751.54	Surface Area		Number of Squares	415.56	Total Perimeter Length
109.20	Total Ridge Length	0.00	Total Hip Length		

[[]M] - Indicates that the depreciation percentage was limited by the maximum allowable depreciation for this item